TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-09-29 12:00.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.A4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(49) BEUCHEL Arnd
1 1:45.535 +2.030 12:05:08.705
2 1:43.574 +0.069 12:06:52.279
3 1:43.505 - 12:08:35.784
4 1:45.963 +2.458 12:10:21.747
5 1:45.673 +2.168 12:12:07.420
6 1:44.681 +1.176 12:13:52.101
7 1:45.564 +2.059 12:15:37.665
p8 1:52.379 +8.874 12:17:30.044
(45) tUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:46.044 +2.531 12:05:02.992
2 1:45.056 +1.543 12:06:48.048
3 1:43.673 +0.160 12:08:31.721
4 1:46.478 +2.965 12:10:18.199
5 1:43.513 - 12:12:01.712
6 1:43.806 +0.293 12:13:45.518
7 1:45.199 +1.686 12:15:30.717
p8 1:55.871 +12.358 12:17:26.588
(5) FALAT Piotr
1 1:46.097 +2.113 12:05:03.491
2 1:45.009 +1.025 12:06:48.500
3 1:43.984 - 12:08:32.484
4 1:46.397 +2.413 12:10:18.881
5 1:44.495 +0.511 12:12:03.376
6 1:44.608 +0.624 12:13:47.984
7 1:45.013 +1.029 12:15:32.997
p8 1:56.395 +12.411 12:17:29.392
(2) LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej
1 1:47.507 +3.137 12:05:04.559
2 1:45.012 +0.642 12:06:49.571
3 1:44.370 - 12:08:33.941
4 1:45.839 +1.469 12:10:19.780
5 1:46.678 +2.308 12:12:06.458
6 1:45.265 +0.895 12:13:51.723
7 1:45.696 +1.326 12:15:37.419
p8 1:54.507 +10.137 12:17:31.926
(50) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:44.806 +0.417 12:06:14.555
2 1:48.003 +3.614 12:08:02.558
3 1:44.854 +0.465 12:09:47.412
4 1:44.617 +0.228 12:11:32.029
5 1:44.389 - 12:13:16.418
6 1:44.411 +0.022 12:15:00.829
p7 2:22.954 +38.565 12:17:23.783
(47) KRAJEWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:47.305 +2.893 12:05:04.177
2 1:44.841 +0.429 12:06:49.018
3 1:44.412 - 12:08:33.430
4 1:46.547 +2.135 12:10:19.977
5 1:46.701 +2.289 12:12:06.678
6 1:45.153 +0.741 12:13:51.831
7 1:47.097 +2.685 12:15:38.928
p8 1:54.142 +9.730 12:17:33.070
(60) IDZIK Albert
1 1:47.695 +0.206 12:04:54.182
2 1:47.489 | - 12:06:41.671
3 1:48.735 +1.246 12:08:30.406
4 1:48.562 +1.073 12:10:18.968
5 1:48.442 +0.953 12:12:07.410

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:49.387 +1.898 12:13:56.797
7 1:47.710 +0.221 12:15:44.507
p8 1:56.857 +9.368 12:17:41.364
(61) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:48.842 +1.338 12:04:53.346
2 1:47.992 +0.488 12:06:41.338
3 1:48.652 +1.148 12:08:29.990
4 1:51.845 +4.341 12:10:21.835
5 1:48.220 +0.716 12:12:10.055
6 1:47.504 - 12:13:57.559
7 1:47.667 +0.163 12:15:45.226
p8 1:53.612 +6.108 12:17:38.838
(51) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:52.300 +2.732 12:06:24.863
2 1:51.173 +1.605 12:08:16.036
3 1:51.136 +1.568 12:10:07.172
4 1:50.913 +1.345 12:11:58.085
5 1:51.146 +1.578 12:13:49.231
6 1:49.568 - 12:15:38.799
p7 1:56.319 +6.751 12:17:35.118

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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